Results by Class: 2025 Aurora Summer Horse Show Jun 5 2025
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler

Class#: 100 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Test 2 Open Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 390 Ravine Acres Potate Christine Loo Sanna Macfarlane

2 391 Jv Etaro Christine Loo Sanna Macfarlane

3 499 Shadow Legacy Donna Harvey Nannette Harrison

4 405 Khs Sizzle And Spice Susan Fyfe Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Classt#: 101 A/HA/AA Dressage Level 1 Test2 - ATR Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 438 Allojandro Kk +++/ Colleen Mckenzie Colleen Mckenzie

2 406 Rb Berry Blitzz + Cheryl Dunbar Cheryl Dunbar

3 418 Archimedes Lr +++// Kevin Johnston Kevin Johnston

4 446 Wv Ponasis + Lisa Pulak Aeden Horobec

5 396 Cf Esperanza Daryl Cole Lauren Wispinski
Class#: 103 A/HA/AA Dressage Level 3 Test 1 ATR Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 437 Mi Amego ++++// Colleen Mckenzie Colleen Mckenzie
Class#: 104  A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 1 ATR Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 438 Allojandro Kk +++/ Colleen Mckenzie Colleen Mckenzie

2 405 Khs Sizzle And Spice Susan Fyfe Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

3 390 Ravine Acres Potate Christine Loo Christine Loo

4 446 Wv Ponasis + Lisa Pulak Aeden Horobec

5 386 Mf Own The Night +/ Brianne Dawn Focht Brooke Focht

6 429 Dionysos Wc Lorraine Prowse Lorraine Prowse
Class#: 105 A/HA/AA Dressage Level 1 Test 2 Open Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 406 Rb Berry Blitzz + Cheryl Dunbar Cheryl Dunbar

2 499 Shadow Legacy Donna Harvey Nannette Harrison
Classt#: 106 A/HA/AA Dressage Level 2 Test 1 ATR Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 437 Mi Amego ++++// Colleen Mckenzie Colleen Mckenzie
Class#: 106A A/HA/AA Dressage Test of Choice Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 391 Jv Etaro Christine Loo Sanna Macfarlane

2 390 Ravine Acres Potate Christine Loo Christine Loo

3 499 Shadow Legacy Donna Harvey Nannette Harrison

4 440 Er Paint It Bask Brandy Bannister Brandy Bannister
Class#: 109 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 3 Open Shown  Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 406 Rb Berry Blitzz + Cheryl Dunbar Cheryl Dunbar
Classt#: 109A A/HA/AA Western Dressage Intro Level Test 4 Open Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 443 Canadian Shaide Shelley Bluett Shelley Bluett

2 445 Justa Materatime Shelley Bluett Sandra Sanche

3 440 Er Paint It Bask Brandy Bannister Brandy Bannister
Class#: 110 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2 Open Shown Judge:Rebecca Cade

1 500 Khontraband Avr Darlene Brouwer Darlene Brouwer

2 386 Mf Own The Night +/ Brianne Dawn Focht Brooke Focht

3 443 Canadian Shaide Shelley Bluett Shelley Bluett

4 445 Justa Materatime Shelley Bluett Sandra Sanche

5 440 Er Paint It Bask Brandy Bannister Brandy Bannister
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A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 Open

Khontraband Avr

Darlene Brouwer

A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation Medal JTR 18 & Under

Wv Ponasis +

Lisa Pulak

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & Over Open

Mf Run The Night
Summer Night Cyty

Brianne Dawn Focht

Terri L Martin

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & Over ATH

Mf Run The Night

Brianne Dawn Focht

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 2 & Over Open

Alia's Crescendo ++
Khs Simplicyty
Gimme High Voltajj
Wv Marcus

Khs Smooth Criminal

Susan Clegg
Brooke Bureau
Carlin Harron
Rhonda Schneider
Susan Fyfe

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 2 & Over ATH

Alia's Crescendo ++
Wv Marcus

Khs Simplicyty
Gimme High Voltajj
Mi Amego ++++//
Wv Ponasis +

Khs Smooth Criminal

Susan Clegg
Rhonda Schneider
Brooke Bureau
Carlin Harron
Colleen Mckenzie
Lisa Pulak

Susan Fyfe

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & Over Open

Cf Esperanza
Rb Berry Blitzz +
Aff Corsica

Daryl Cole
Cheryl Dunbar
Sandy Eatock

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & Over ATH

Cf Esperanza
Rb Berry Blitzz +
Aff Corsica

Daryl Cole
Cheryl Dunbar
Sandy Eatock

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 2 & Over Open

Khontraband Avr
Casavello

Dsf May The Force
Khs Sizzle And Spice

Darlene Brouwer
Daryl Cole
Tammy Francis
Susan Fyfe

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 2 & Over ATH

Dsf May The Force
Allojandro Kk +++/
Casavello

Cf Navarro

Fantaztic

Khs Sizzle And Spice

Tammy Francis
Colleen Mckenzie
Daryl Cole

Daryl Cole
Catherine Garcia
Susan Fyfe

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Darlene Brouwer

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Aeden Horobec

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Brooke Focht
Terri L Martin

Judge: Rebecca Cade
Brooke Focht

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Susan Clegg
Brooke Bureau
Carlin Harron
Rhonda Schneider
Kalyn Leatherdale

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Susan Clegg
Rhonda Schneider
Brooke Bureau
Carlin Harron
Colleen Mckenzie
Lisa Pulak
Kalyn Leatherdale

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Daryl Cole
Karen Caughell
Sandy Eatock

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Daryl Cole
Karen Caughell
Sandy Eatock

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Sandy Eatock
Daryl Cole
Tammy Francis
Kalyn Leatherdale

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Tammy Francis
Colleen Mckenzie
Daryl Cole
Daryl Cole
Catherine Garcia
Kalyn Leatherdale
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475
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106
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163
200
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178
292

A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH - 19 & Over

Annie Oakley Br
Jolene

Dar Fortunate Son
Jv Outlaw Kidd

A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH - 18 & Under

Cynterfold

ALL BREED Showmanship 17 & Under

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Cynterfold

WRR Master Elite
Harlington's Phinally
Elle Lui

ALL BREED Showmanship 18 & Over

Jolene
Dar Fortunate Son

Schooling Class

Lukes Cajun Justice
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Living Lady

Dar Flash Me A Good One

Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open

Khash N My Bucks
Wv Marcus

M S Aquarius

Mf Own The Night +/
Just Steve

Royal Hamilton

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Junior Horse

Party Onthe River Ca
Delwoods Enna
Shine On Smart Lil Lena

Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Shocoholic

Academy Walk Trot Jog Pleasure Any Age

Morgan Hill Janis
BMF Custom Made
Don't Tell Mom

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Open

Your Girlfriend Is Nuts
UBetcha

Thom Mcan

I'm A Sassafras

Different Pointe of View TS
I'm George

City Limits

Mistress of the North

Diane Comeau

Katherine Quenneville

Reille Mclaren
Debbie Cooper

Morgan Kozicki

Tayva Hrycauk
Morgan Kozicki
Barbara Tracey
Katie Kallechy
Amy Stortz

Katherine Quenneville

Reille Mclaren

Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Amy Stortz
Crystal Buyar

Susan Clegg
Rhonda Schneider
Lisa White

Brianne Dawn Focht
Emily Williams
Lorraine Prowse

M GAIL TORY
Robert Wedel
Lesley Badura

Sandra Tougas

Angela Beerwort
Sonja Lorenson
Archie Hurst

Taylor Lunny
Tana Smith
Marlee Simon
Paula Bentham
Lee Rusinko
Marissa Bieleny
Barbara Brinker
Stacey Thorp

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Diane Comeau
Katherine Quenneville
Alexandra Brown
Kaitlyn Larson

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Morgan Kozicki

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tayva Hrycauk
Morgan Kozicki
Tayla Long
Arianna Kallechy
Paige Stortz

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Katherine Quenneville
Alexandra Brown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Ayden Heemeryck
Ayden Heemeryck
Archie Hurst
Kasydi Mack

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Todd Ehret
Leanne Tomanek
Frank Nesvadba
Brooke Focht
Emily Williams
Lorraine Prowse

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Frank Nesvadba
Ally Cyr
Lesley Badura

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Carla D Jackson

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Sophia Reeves
Eric Lorenson
Aria Steve

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Taylor Lunny
Tana Smith
Marlee Simon
Paula Bentham
Ava Rusinko
Marissa Bieleny
Barbara Brinker
Stacey Thorp
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130
409
446

131
495
491
448

132
293
270
198
271
267
266
111
269
285
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391
485
404
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386

134
413
422
282
407

135
466
454
493
452
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385
392
396

137
280
289
454
389
375
166
141
294
451

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack - Open
Khs Simplicyty
Wv Ponasis +

HA/AA English Pleasure - Open
E Midnight In Paris

Dot Dot Dot +/

Devil Wears Prada

MORGAN Hunter Pleasure Open
NRMF Oh My Goodness
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Morgan Hill Guns Blazing
IGF Byzsolini
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Lukes Cajun Justice
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Harington's Indira

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open
Jv Etaro

Alia's Crescendo ++

Khs Smooth Criminal

Khs Khan Artist

Mf Own The Night +/

ALL BREED Western Pleasure Open
Wiskey In The Jar

Pa Lil Khanman

DTA Aces Wild

Cello Song

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR
Mt Sweet Victory
Worth The Wait Ingold
Sol Of The Cyty
Sir Buckingham Wa
Fantaztic
He Be Jammin +++//
Hb Nirvana
All Platinum
Cf Esperanza

Brooke Bureau
Lisa Pulak

Sandra Schroter
Claire Barclay
Faith Yaworski

Catriona Kozijn
Amanda Dick
John Beaver
Hailey Steffensen
Madison Rabel
Hailey Steffensen
Tayva Hrycauk
Alexis Branco
Shirley Hunter

Christine Loo

Susan Clegg

Susan Fyfe

Kasydi Mack
Brianne Dawn Focht

Ainsley Crossley
Sandra Daniel
Bentlee Kublik
Dana C Romijn

Isabelle Fortier
Hayley Fossen
Barbara Drechsel
Maureen Browne
Catherine Garcia
Lorraine Prowse
Heaven Kulczycki
Jodie Schwartz
Daryl Cole

ALL BREED Walk Trot Jog Pleasure 11 & Under

Sea Devil

Don't Tell Mom

Worth The Wait Ingold
Sweet Emotion

I'm George

Meadow Crest Lily
About Me

Just Ringo

Rb General Lee

Dawn Johnston
Archie Hurst

Hayley Fossen
Bridgitte Cunningham
Marissa Bieleny
Carlyn Wall

Arianna Kallechy
Catriona Kozijn

Gena L Watchel

1 Shown

3 Shown

9 Shown

5 Shown

4 Shown

9 Shown

9 Shown

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Brooke Bureau
Aeden Horobec

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Kimberley Schroter
Claire Barclay
Gena L Watchel

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Skye Kozijn
Brittany Rogers
John Beaver
Hailey Steffensen
Madison Rabel
Ayden Heemeryck
Isabella Hartling
Alexis Branco
Annabelle Klassen

Judge: Rebecca Cade
Sanna Macfarlane
Todd Ehret
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kasydi Mack
Brooke Focht

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Leanne Tomanek
Carla D Jackson
Bentlee Kublik
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Isabelle Fortier
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kaitlyn Larson
Maureen Browne
Catherine Garcia
Lorraine Prowse
Heaven Kulczycki
Jodie Schwartz
Lauren Wispinski

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Renly LePage
Quinn Stortz
Hayley Fossen
Reese Feener
MacKenzie Paradis
Abigail Wall
Arianna Kallechy
Felicity Hillier
Ksenia Watchel
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138
376
288

139
478
408
481
442

140
482
490
388
468
457
455
487

141
415
411
471
494
492

141A HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Limit Horse

390
499
429

142
400
402

143
476
400
402

144
431
463
440
435
379

145
439
476

ASB Park Pleasure Junior or Limit Horse

Arrowhead's Babylon
Living Lady

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Gimme High Voltajj
Cynterfold

Aria Jm Maverick
Mf Run The Night

HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure - Open

Light Em Up Wa

No Apologies

A Sweet Escape

Eros Amaryth

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Alpha Memories CRF
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

Tangueray Mcf +/
M S Centaur
Nnoir A

Black Lamay Ss
C A Lotta Versuce

Ravine Acres Potate
Shadow Legacy
Dionysos Wc

ALL BREED Ranch Riding Open

Belle Fame
Tekka Al Amir

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding - Open

Cypping My Mojitto
Belle Fame
Tekka Al Amir

HA/AA Ranch Riding - Open
Sr Ultra Shine
Annie Oakley Br

Er Paint It Bask

Shine On Shylos Jubilee
Take The Chic

Arabian Ranch Riding ATR
Nightwind's Merlin
Cypping My Mojitto

Wanda Leubner
Amy Stortz

Carlin Harron
Morgan Kozicki
Amanda Wood

Brianne Dawn Focht

llka Ferguson
Claire Barclay

Bridgitte Cunningham

Lana Weatherdon
Kerri Buksa

Caity Mcgean
Wanda Leubner

Bryce Mollard
Diane Mclaughlin
M GAIL TORY
Sandra Schroter
Tammy Winters

Christine Loo
Donna Harvey
Lorraine Prowse

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

M GAIL TORY
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Velda Peach
Diane Comeau
Brandy Bannister
Alana Mclaughlin
Julia Watson

Shelley Dunbar
M GAIL TORY

2 Shown

3 Shown

6 Shown

5 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

3 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Wanda Leubner
Archie Hurst

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Todd Ehret
Leanne Tomanek
Todd Ehret
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Todd Ehret
Claire Barclay
Samantha Mohr
Lana Weatherdon
Megan Buksa
Caity Mcgean
Khennedy Leubner

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Bryce Mollard
Candace Mclaughlin
M Gail Tory
Debbie Cooper
Tammy Winters

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Sanna Macfarlane
Nannette Harrison
Lorraine Prowse

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Deb Witty
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Velda Peach
Diane Comeau
Brandy Bannister
Ally Cyr
Debra J Storey

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Shelley Dunbar
M Gail Tory
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146
431
435
440
384
463

146A Arabian Ranch Riding Junior Horse

400
402
401

146B HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Junior Horse

434
430

147
452
436
396
395
405
433
493

148
393
456
447

149
289
294

150
271
267
498
274
111
279

151
414
469
460
484
489
459
389
428
450
498

HA/AA Ranch Riding ATR
Sr Ultra Shine

Shine On Shylos Jubilee
Er Paint It Bask

Sr Dun Deal
Annie Oakley Br

Belle Fame
Tekka Al Amir
Sterling Korvette

Shine On Smart Lil Lena
Delwoods Enna

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Sir Buckingham Wa
Jolene

Cf Esperanza
Fantaztic

Khs Sizzle And Spice
Sr Sangria Shines
Sol Of The Cyty

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Shocolate Martini
Dar Flash Me A Good One
Dar Fortunate Son

All Breed Assisted Walk Trot Jog Any Age

Don't Tell Mom
Just Ringo

ALL BREED Hunter Seat Equitation 17 & Under

IGF Byzsolini

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
One Track Mind Ca

Bora Bora

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Hylee's No Regrets

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Wv Marcus

M S Aquarius

Khs Xxpressive
Khash N My Bucks
Rra Amador ++
Khs Khan Artist
Sweet Emotion
Royal Hamilton
Just Steve

One Track Mind Ca

Velda Peach
Alana Mclaughlin
Brandy Bannister
Jackie Smith
Diane Comeau

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Lesley Badura
Robert Wedel

Maureen Browne
Katherine Quenneville
Daryl Cole

Catherine Garcia
Susan Fyfe

Lesley Badura
Barbara Drechsel

Leanne Tomanek
Crystal Buyar
Reille Mclaren

Archie Hurst
Catriona Kozijn

Hailey Steffensen
Madison Rabel
Ashlyn Delaney
Brittany Rogers
Tayva Hrycauk
Carla Cousineau

Rhonda Schneider
Lisa White

Janessa Borrelli
Susan Clegg

Kailen Armstrong
Kasydi Mack
Bridgitte Cunningham
Lorraine Prowse
Emily Williams
Ashlyn Delaney

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Velda Peach
Alana Mclaughlin
Brandy Bannister
Jackie Smith
Diane Comeau

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Lesley Badura
Ally Cyr

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Maureen Browne
Katherine Quenneville
Lauren Wispinski
Catherine Garcia
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Lesley Badura
Kaitlyn Larson

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Leanne Tomanek
Kasydi Mack
Reille Mclaren

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Hunter Stortz
Colt Hillier

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Hailey Steffensen
Madison Rabel
Ashlyn Delaney
Alexis Branco
Tayva Hrycauk
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Justeen Schneider
Lisa White
Janessa Borrelli
Susan Clegg
Anika Armstrong
Kasydi Mack
Bridgitte Cunningham
Lorraine Prowse
Emily Williams
Ashlyn Delaney
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153
275
277
291
265
297
276
124
173
273
279
298
392

154
409
408
489
459
485
404
446
442

155
421
461

156
407

157A
156
283
268
289

158
499

159
264
295

160
488

161
385

All Breed Saddleseat Equitation 17 & Under

UBetcha

Scotch Rocks
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
The Flashpoint
TCW Miss Tris

Miz Scarlet

WRR Master Elite
Doowop Doowop
Optimus Prime
Hylee's No Regrets
Attache's Heir

All Platinum

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
Khs Simplicyty

Cynterfold

Rra Amador ++

Khs Khan Artist

Alia's Crescendo ++

Khs Smooth Criminal

Wv Ponasis +

Mf Run The Night

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
Tanqueray N Tonic Pf
Mighty Thor Crf

Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse
Cello Song

Tana Smith
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Milaya Stone
Kathryn Burant
Angela Beerwort
Barbara Tracey
Izy Jaworski
Mackenzie Hiltz
Carla Cousineau
Archie Hurst
Jodie Schwartz

Brooke Bureau
Morgan Kozicki
Kailen Armstrong
Kasydi Mack
Susan Clegg
Susan Fyfe

Lisa Pulak

Brianne Dawn Focht

Carolyn Penner
Sarah Downey

Dana C Romijn

All Breed Academy Walk Trot Jog any Age - Limite Rider

Harlington's Phinally
BMF Custom Made
Morgan Hill Janis
Don't Tell Mom

HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack - Open
Shadow Legacy

ASB Hunter Country Open
The Silver Arrow
Calaway's Into The Blue

Arabian English Show Hack - Open
Gsf Grand Slam

AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR

Hb Nirvana

Katie Kallechy
Sonja Lorenson
Angela Beerwort
Archie Hurst

Donna Harvey

Paula Bentham
Catriona Kozijn

Wanda Leubner

Heaven Kulczycki

11 Shown

7 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tana Smith
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Milaya Stone
Kathryn Burant
Rayner Beerwort
Tayla Long
Izy Jaworski
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tayva Hrycauk
Cordelia Thorp
Jodie Schwartz

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Brooke Bureau
Morgan Kozicki
Anika Armstrong
Kasydi Mack
Susan Clegg
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Aeden Horobec
Brooke Focht

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Carolyn Penner
Sarah Downey

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Katie Kallechy
Eric Lorenson
Sophia Reeves
Aria Steve

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Nannette Harrison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Olivia Bentham
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Wanda Leubner

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Heaven Kulczycki
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163
400
402

164
431
433

165
444

166
499
396
405
436

167
276
267
392
274
394

168
395

169
429

171
412
449

172
413

173
291
265
204
277
298
273
173
287

174
268
269
288
439

Arabian Reining Horse - Open

Belle Fame
Tekka Al Amir

HA/AA Reining Horse - Open
Sr Ultra Shine
Sr Sangria Shines

Arabian Country Pleasure Driving - Open

M S Elektra Bey

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open

Shadow Legacy

Cf Esperanza

Khs Sizzle And Spice
Jolene

ACADEMY Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure All Ages

Miz Scarlet

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
All Platinum

Bora Bora

Ms Concorde

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Shelley Bluett

Donna Harvey
Daryl Cole
Susan Fyfe

Katherine Quenneville

Angela Beerwort
Madison Rabel
Jodie Schwartz
Brittany Rogers
Dianne Arsenault

HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle - Western/English Open

Fantaztic

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Dionysos Wc

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Shoctini
Invite Only

AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR

Wiskey In The Jar

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Jr Rider

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
The Flashpoint

El Paseo

Scotch Rocks

Attache's Heir

Optimus Prime

Doowop Doowop

Elle Lui

Schooling Class

Morgan Hill Janis

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Living Lady

Nightwind's Merlin

Catherine Garcia

Lorraine Prowse

Kennedy Boswell
Faith Yaworski

Ainsley Crossley

Tristyn Szott
Milaya Stone
Paula Bentham
Addison Donnelly
Archie Hurst
Mackenzie Hiltz
Izy Jaworski

Amy Stortz

Angela Beerwort
Alexis Branco
Amy Stortz
Shelley Dunbar

2 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

5 Shown

1 Shown

0 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

8 Shown

0 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Rebecca Cade
Nannette Harrison
Lauren Wispinski
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Abby Reeves
Oaken Blair
Avah Mason-Piche
Sanne van der Meulen
Dianne Arsenault

Judge:Michael Van Handel
Catherine Garcia

Judge:Rebecca Cade
Lorraine Prowse

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Leanne Tomanek
Faith Yaworski

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Ainsley Crossley

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tristyn Szott
Milaya Stone
Olivia Bentham
Addison Donnelly
Cordelia Thorp
Mackenzie Hiltz
Izy Jaworski
Paige Stortz

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Angela Beerwort
Brittany Rogers
Archie Hurst
Shelley Dunbar



Class#:

1

2
3
4

Class#:

1

Class#:

1

NoO o WN

Class#:

Class#:

1

Class#:

X

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

1
2
3

X

175
497
427
453
380

176
462
451
454
389

178
458

179
426
460
418
270
269
450
271
198
396

180
411
488

182
299
296
286

183
464

184
474

185
465
479

186
469
472
478
439

HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open
Pa Benelli

Small Town Girl Fh

Victor Victorious

Satisfactionn

A/HA/AA Pleasure Walk/Trot /Jog 10 & Under

Starstruck Pr

Rb General Lee
Worth The Wait Ingold
Sweet Emotion

AHA Saddle Seat Equitation Medal JTR

Jazz Trane Ca

ALL BREED Hunter Pleasure Open

Khinook Avr

Khs Xxpressive
Archimedes Lr +++//
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Just Steve

IGF Byzsolini

Morgan Hill Guns Blazing
Cf Esperanza

Brenda Engler
Kathy Padgham
Mary Power
Melissa Theoret

Carlyn Wall

Gena L Watchel
Hayley Fossen
Bridgitte Cunningham

Kerri Buksa

Kathy Padgham
Janessa Borrelli
Kevin Johnston
Amanda Dick
Alexis Branco
Emily Williams
Hailey Steffensen
John Beaver
Daryl Cole

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - Western/English Open

M S Centaur
Gsf Grand Slam

ASB 5 Gaited Open
Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Sonic Boom

Arabian Yearling Fillies
M S Simply Fancy

Arabian Yearling Colts/Geldings
LI Northern Lightts

Arabian Halter Mares 2 & Over
M S Satin Angel
Goodness Gracious

Arabian Geldings 2 & Over
M S Aquarius

Kanadian Club

Gimme High Voltajj
Nightwind's Merlin

Diane Mclaughlin
Wanda Leubner

Lynne Redmond
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst

Sheena Steenhart

M GAIL TORY

Sheena Steenhart
Carlin Harron

Lisa White

M GAIL TORY
Carlin Harron
Shelley Dunbar

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Kimberley Schroter
Kathy Padgham
Mary Power
Debra J Storey

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Abigail Wall
Ksenia Watchel
Hayley Fossen
Reese Feener

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Collen Staveley

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Kathy Padgham
Janessa Borrelli
Kevin Johnston
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco
Emily Williams
Ayden Heemeryck
John Beaver
Lauren Wispinski

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Leanne Tomanek
Khennedy Leubner

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Lynne Redmond
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Sheena Steenhart

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Carson Ehret

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Sheena Steenhart
Carson Ehret

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Lisa White
Carson Ehret
Carlin Harron
Shelley Dunbar



Classt#:

Class#:

Class#:
X

Class#:
1
2
Class#:
1
2

Class#:

Class#:

187
477

189
397

190
442

192
475
396

193
384
447

194
268
288
392
393
439
446
450

Arabian Stallions 2 & Over
Rd Radano

HA/AA Geldings - 2 & Over
Cf Navarro

Arabian Performance Halter Mares
Mf Run The Night

HA/AA Mares Performance Halter
Party Onthe River Ca
Cf Esperanza

HA/AA Geldings Performance Halter

Sr Dun Deal
Dar Fortunate Son

Schooling Class
Morgan Hill Janis
Living Lady

All Platinum
Shocolate Martini
Nightwind's Merlin
Wv Ponasis +
Just Steve

194A ALL BREED Lead Line 7 & Under

380
400
451
459
460

195
411
423
415
422
492
471

196
275

197
494
476
439

Satisfactionn
Belle Fame

Rb General Lee
Khs Khan Artist
Khs Xxpressive

Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
M S Centaur

Ava After Fma

Tangueray Mcf +/

Pa Lil Khanman

C A Lotta Versuce

Nnoir A

Janice Mckim-Lowe

Daryl Cole

Brianne Dawn Focht

M GAIL TORY
Daryl Cole

Jackie Smith
Reille Mclaren

Angela Beerwort
Amy Stortz

Jodie Schwartz
Leanne Tomanek
Shelley Dunbar
Lisa Pulak

Emily Williams

Melissa Theoret
Dwight Sartison
Gena L Watchel
Kasydi Mack

Janessa Borrelli

Diane Mclaughlin
Sheena Steenhart
Bryce Mollard
Sandra Daniel
Tammy Winters

M GAIL TORY

ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Junior Rider

UBetcha

Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR

Black Lamay Ss
Cypping My Mojitto
Nightwind's Merlin

Tana Smith

Sandra Schroter
M GAIL TORY
Shelley Dunbar

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Carson Ehret

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Daryl Cole

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Brooke Focht

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Carson Ehret
Daryl Cole

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Jackie Smith
Alexandra Brown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Angela Beerwort
Archie Hurst
Jodie Schwartz
Leanne Tomanek
Shelley Dunbar
Lisa Pulak
Emily Williams

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Camryn Theoret
Levi Schram
Isla Watchel
Jack Jo-Ann Buyar
Piper Yaworski

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Candace Mclaughlin
Sheena Steenhart
Lori Mollard
Sandra Daniel
Tammy Winters
M Gail Tory

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tana Smith

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Kaitlyn Larson
M Gail Tory
Shelley Dunbar



Classt#:

OO WN

Classt#:

o wWN

Class#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

1

~NOoO O b WN

Class#:

1
2
3
4

X

Class#:

1

X

198
276
297
279
272
124
281

199
487
458
420
417
468
412
388
416
449
457
482
490

199A
264
267
266
269

200
374
199

201
425
473
413
497
380
427
453

203
268
283
156
289
394

204
488
461

MORGAN Classic Pleasure Open
Miz Scarlet
TCW Miss Tris
Hylee's No Regrets
French Final Exchange
WRR Master Elite
KSG Will'n to Boogie

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Jazz Trane Ca
Southern Punch
Mr Xtraordinaire Va
Eros Amaryth
Shoctini
A Sweet Escape
Pumped Up Kix +/
Invite Only
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Light Em Up Wa
No Apologies

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Junior Rider
The Silver Arrow

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Lukes Cajun Justice

Morgan Hill What The Funk

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Sr. Rider

Central Park Parader
Beau & Heirrow

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR
Sante Fe Cool ++++//
Mia Bella Rossa Lk +/
Wiskey In The Jar
Pa Benelli
Satisfactionn
Small Town Girl Fh
Victor Victorious

ACADEMY Walk Trot Jog Equitation All Ages

Morgan Hill Janis
BMF Custom Made
Harlington's Phinally
Don't Tell Mom

Ms Concorde

Arabian English Show Hack ATR
Gsf Grand Slam
Mighty Thor Crf

Angela Beerwort
Kathryn Burant
Carla Cousineau
Mackenzie Hiltz
Barbara Tracey
Breanna Dussome

Wanda Leubner
Kerri Buksa
Diane Comeau
Robert Dixon
Lana Weatherdon
Kennedy Boswell

Bridgitte Cunningham

Bryce Mollard
Faith Yaworski
Kerri Buksa
llka Ferguson
Claire Barclay

Paula Bentham
Madison Rabel
Hailey Steffensen
Alexis Branco

Christine Winter
Lee Rusinko

Tatjana Kelch

M GAIL TORY
Ainsley Crossley
Brenda Engler
Melissa Theoret
Kathy Padgham
Mary Power

Angela Beerwort
Sonja Lorenson
Katie Kallechy
Archie Hurst
Dianne Arsenault

Wanda Leubner
Sarah Downey

6 Shown

12 Shown

4 Shown

2 Shown

7 Shown

4 Shown

1

Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Rayner Beerwort
Kathryn Burant
Tayva Hrycauk
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tayla Long
Selah Guenther

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Khennedy Leubner
Collen Staveley
Diane Comeau
Robert Dixon
Lana Weatherdon
Kennedy Boswell
Bridgitte Cunningham
Bryce Mollard
Faith Yaworski
Megan Buksa
llka Ferguson
Claire Barclay

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Olivia Bentham
Madison Rabel
Ayden Heemeryck
Alexis Branco

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Christine Winter
Chloe Rusinko

Judge: Michael Van Handel

Tatjana Kelch

M Gail Tory

Ainsley Crossley

Brenda Engler

Melissa Theoret

Kathy Padgham

Mary Power

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Sophia Reeves
Eric Lorenson
Katie Kallechy
Kalia Estay
Dianne Arsenault

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Khennedy Leubner
Sarah Downey



Classt#:
1

2

3

4
Class#:

1

2

3

Class#:

Class#:

o WN

X
Class#:
1
2
Class#:
1
2

Classt#:

Class#:

A OWON

Class#:

205
492
494
282
453

206
389
454
451

207
281

208
294
166
389
375
454
141
280
451

208A
483
456

210
431
433

211
402
400

212
400
402
401

212A
271
285
267
269

213
270
284
407
422
424
439

ALL BREED Western Pleasure Amateur

C A Lotta Versuce
Black Lamay Ss
DTA Aces Wild
Victor Victorious

A/HA/AA Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Sweet Emotion
Worth The Wait Ingold
Rb General Lee

ALL BREED Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Over

KSG Will'n to Boogie

All Breed Walk Trot Jog Equitation 11 & Under

Just Ringo

Meadow Crest Lily
Sweet Emotion

I'm George

Worth The Wait Ingold
About Me

Sea Deuvil

Rb General Lee

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure- Geldings
He Be Jammin +++//
Dar Flash Me A Good One

HA/AA Reining Horse ATR
Sr Ultra Shine
Sr Sangria Shines

ALL BREED Reining Open
Tekka Al Amir
Belle Fame

Arabian Reining Jr Horse
Belle Fame

Tekka Al Amir

Sterling Korvette

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Rider
IGF Byzsolini

Harington's Indira

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Schooling Class
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Up Late

Cello Song

Pa Lil Khanman
Shocoholic
Nightwind's Merlin

Tammy Winters
Sandra Schroter
Bentlee Kublik
Mary Power

Bridgitte Cunningham
Hayley Fossen
Gena L Watchel

Breanna Dussome

Catriona Kozijn
Carlyn Wall

Bridgitte Cunningham
Marissa Bieleny
Hayley Fossen
Arianna Kallechy
Dawn Johnston
Gena L Watchel

Lorraine Prowse
Crystal Buyar

Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Hailey Steffensen
Shirley Hunter
Madison Rabel
Alexis Branco

Amanda Dick
Sonja Lorenson
Dana C Romijn
Sandra Daniel
Sandra Tougas
Shelley Dunbar

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tammy Winters
Debbie Cooper
Bentlee Kublik
Mary Power

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Reese Feener
Hayley Fossen
Ksenia Watchel

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Selah Guenther

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Felicity Hillier
Abigail Wall
Reese Feener
MacKenzie Paradis
Hayley Fossen
Arianna Kallechy
Renly LePage
Ksenia Watchel

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Todd Ehret
Kasydi Mack

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Hailey Steffensen
Annabelle Klassen
Madison Rabel
Alexis Branco

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Brittany Rogers
Sonja Lorenson
Leanne Tomanek
Sandra Daniel
Carla D Jackson
Shelley Dunbar



Classt#:

OO WN

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:

~NOoO O~ WN -

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1

a b~ wWwN

214
265
277
374
298
273
291
173
199

215
467
388
455

ASB 3 Gaited English Country Pleasure Open

The Flashpoint

Scotch Rocks

Central Park Parader
Attache's Heir

Optimus Prime

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Doowop Doowop

Beau & Heirrow

HA/AA English Show Hack - Open
Csp Island Dance
A Sweet Escape
Alpha Memories CRF

215A All Breed English Pleasure Junior Rider

204
289
287

217
432
463
431
419
453
435
384
434
436
440
475

218
292
290
165
178

220
476
400
439
402

221
275
163
106
276
272

El Paseo
Don't Tell Mom
Elle Lui

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR
Delwoods Summer Breeze
Annie Oakley Br
Sr Ultra Shine
Jv Hillbilly Moonshine
Victor Victorious
Shine On Shylos Jubilee
Sr Dun Deal
Shine On Smart Lil Lena
Jolene
Er Paint It Bask
Party Onthe River Ca

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Senior Rider

Mistress of the North
Thom Mcan
Attache's Heiress
City Limits

Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Open

Cypping My Mojitto
Belle Fame
Nightwind's Merlin
Tekka Al Amir

ALL BREED English Pleasure Open
UBetcha

I'm A Sassafras

Your Girlfriend Is Nuts

Miz Scarlet

French Final Exchange

Milaya Stone
Addison Donnelly
Christine Winter
Archie Hurst
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tristyn Szott

Izy Jaworski

Lee Rusinko

Dennis Miller

Bridgitte Cunningham

Caity Mcgean

Paula Bentham
Archie Hurst
Amy Stortz

Lesley Badura
Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Allison Barr
Mary Power
Alana Mclaughlin
Jackie Smith
Lesley Badura

Katherine Quenneville

Brandy Bannister
M GAIL TORY

Stacey Thorp
Marlee Simon
Marissa Bieleny
Barbara Brinker

M GAIL TORY

Dwight Sartison
Shelley Dunbar
Dwight Sartison

Tana Smith
Paula Bentham
Taylor Lunny
Angela Beerwort
Mackenzie Hiltz

8 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

10 Shown

3 Shown

4 Shown

5 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Milaya Stone
Addison Donnelly
Christine Winter
Cordelia Thorp
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tristyn Szott
Izy Jaworski
Chloe Rusinko

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Todd Ehret
Samantha Mohr
Caity Mcgean

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Olivia Bentham
Isabella Benjamin
Paige Stortz

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tate Matson
Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Allison Barr
Mary Power
Alana Mclaughlin
Jackie Smith
Lesley Badura
Katherine Quenneville
Brandy Bannister
M Gail Tory

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Stacey Thorp
Marlee Simon
Marissa Bieleny
Barbara Brinker

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Deb Witty
Dwight Sartison
Shelley Dunbar
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tana Smith
Paula Bentham
Taylor Lunny
Rayner Beerwort
Mackenzie Hiltz



Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

1
2

X
X

Classt#:

OO~ WN -

Class#:

OO WN

Class#:

1

OO WN

Classt#:

1
2

X

222
481
478

223
294
289
451
454

223A
279
275
277
291
265
298
124
173
273
276

224
466
452
493
395
483
392
385
447

225
408
414
493
459
271
498
111
285
392
418
450
454
460
489

226
491
448
495

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
Aria Jm Maverick
Gimme High Voltajj

ALL BREED Assisted Walk Trot Jog 11 & Under

Just Ringo

Don't Tell Mom

Rb General Lee
Worth The Wait Ingold

Amanda Wood
Carlin Harron

Catriona Kozijn
Archie Hurst
Gena L Watchel
Hayley Fossen

ALL BREED Equine Canada Medal Saddle Seat 17 & Under

Hylee's No Regrets
UBetcha

Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
The Flashpoint

Attache's Heir

WRR Master Elite

Doowop Doowop

Optimus Prime

Miz Scarlet

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR
Mt Sweet Victory
Sir Buckingham Wa
Sol Of The Cyty
Fantaztic
He Be Jammin +++//
All Platinum
Hb Nirvana
Dar Fortunate Son

ALL BREED Hunter Pleasure Amateur
Cynterfold

Wv Marcus

Sol Of The Cyty

Khs Khan Artist

IGF Byzsolini

One Track Mind Ca
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Harington's Indira

All Platinum
Archimedes Lr +++//
Just Steve

Worth The Wait Ingold
Khs Xxpressive

Rra Amador ++

HA/AA English Pleasure ATR
Dot Dot Dot +/

Devil Wears Prada

E Midnight In Paris

Carla Cousineau
Tana Smith
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Milaya Stone
Archie Hurst
Barbara Tracey
Izy Jaworski
Mackenzie Hiltz
Angela Beerwort

Isabelle Fortier
Maureen Browne
Barbara Drechsel
Catherine Garcia
Lorraine Prowse
Jodie Schwartz
Heaven Kulczycki
Reille Mclaren

Morgan Kozicki
Rhonda Schneider
Barbara Drechsel
Kasydi Mack
Hailey Steffensen
Ashlyn Delaney
Tayva Hrycauk
Shirley Hunter
Jodie Schwartz
Kevin Johnston
Emily Williams
Hayley Fossen
Janessa Borrelli
Kailen Armstrong

Claire Barclay
Faith Yaworski
Sandra Schroter

2 Shown

2 Shown

9 Shown

8 Shown

13 Shown

2 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Todd Ehret
Todd Ehret

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Colt Hillier
Hunter Stortz
Ksenia Watchel
Hayley Fossen

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tayva Hrycauk
Tana Smith
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Milaya Stone
Cordelia Thorp
Tayla Long
Izy Jaworski
Mackenzie Hiltz
Rayner Beerwort

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Isabelle Fortier
Maureen Browne
Ava Peterson
Catherine Garcia
Lorraine Prowse
Jodie Schwartz
Heaven Kulczycki
Reille Mclaren

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Morgan Kozicki
Justeen Schneider
Ava Peterson
Kasydi Mack
Ayden Heemeryck
Ashlyn Delaney
Isabella Hartling
Brittany Klassen
Jodie Schwartz
Kevin Johnston
Emily Williams
Madelaine Jacknisky
Janessa Borrelli
Anika Armstrong

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Claire Barclay
Gena L Watchel
Ava Peterson



Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1

O wWN

Classt#:

o wWN

Class#:
1

OO WN

Class#:
1

as~wWN

227
288
376

228
199
444
292

229
425
473
471
411
415
407
282
432

230
432
463
431
419
453
475
379
430
435
436

231
426
493
452
460
418
295
111
269
271
466

232
267
274
276
392
394

ASB Park Pleasure Open
Living Lady
Arrowhead's Babylon

ALL BREED Pleasure Driving
Beau & Heirrow

M S Elektra Bey

Mistress of the North

ALL BREED Western Pleasure Jackpot
Sante Fe Cool ++++//

Mia Bella Rossa Lk +/

Nnoir A

M S Centaur

Tangueray Mcf +/

Cello Song

DTA Aces Wild

Delwoods Summer Breeze

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Open

Delwoods Summer Breeze
Annie Oakley Br

Sr Ultra Shine

Jv Hillbilly Moonshine
Victor Victorious

Party Onthe River Ca
Take The Chic

Delwoods Enna

Shine On Shylos Jubilee
Jolene

ALL BREED Hunter Pleasure Jackpot
Khinook Avr

Sol Of The Cyty

Sir Buckingham Wa

Khs Xxpressive
Archimedes Lr +++//
Calaway's Into The Blue
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Morgan Hill What The Funk
IGF Byzsolini

Mt Sweet Victory

Amy Stortz
Wanda Leubner

Lee Rusinko
Shelley Bluett
Stacey Thorp

Tatjana Kelch

M GAIL TORY

M GAIL TORY
Diane Mclaughlin
Bryce Mollard
Dana C Romijn
Bentlee Kublik
Lesley Badura

Lesley Badura
Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Allison Barr
Mary Power

M GAIL TORY
Julia Watson
Robert Wedel
Alana Mclaughlin

Katherine Quenneville

Kathy Padgham
Barbara Drechsel
Maureen Browne
Janessa Borrelli
Kevin Johnston
Catriona Kozijn
Tayva Hrycauk
Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Isabelle Fortier

Academy Walk Trot Canter/Lope Equitation Any Ages

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Bora Bora

Miz Scarlet

All Platinum

Ms Concorde

Madison Rabel
Brittany Rogers
Angela Beerwort
Jodie Schwartz
Dianne Arsenault

2 Shown

3 Shown

8 Shown

10 Shown

10 Shown

5 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Archie Hurst
Wanda Leubner

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Archie Hurst
Sandra Sanche
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tatjana Kelch
Deb Witty
Todd Ehret
Candace Mclaughlin
Bryce Mollard
Leanne Tomanek
Bentlee Kublik
Tate Matson

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Tate Matson
Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Allison Barr
Mary Power
Frank Nesvadba
Debra J Storey
Ally Cyr
Alana Mclaughlin
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Carla D Jackson
Kaitlyn Larson
Maureen Browne
Janessa Borrelli
Kevin Johnston
Skye Kozijn
Isabella Hartling
Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Isabelle Fortier

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Oaken Blair
Sanne van der Meulen
Abby Reeves
Avah Mason-Piche
Dianne Arsenault



Classt#:

OO WN

Class#:
1
2
D

Class#:
1
2
3
4
D
Class#:

1
2

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1
2

233
106
467
299
457
290
375
165
374
461

234
286
296
299

235
400
402
439

236
431
430
433
435
434

237
400
402

237A
400
402

239
436

240
436

242
435

245
400
402

ALL BREED English Pleasure Jackpot

Your Girlfriend Is Nuts
Csp Island Dance
Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Thom Mcan

I'm George

Attache's Heiress

Central Park Parader
Mighty Thor Crf

ASB 5 Gaited Open Stake
Sonic Boom

Arrowhead's Show Biz
Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF

Arabian Ranch Horse Trail - Open
Belle Fame

Tekka Al Amir

Nightwind's Merlin

HA/AA Ranch Horse Trail - Open
Sr Ultra Shine

Delwoods Enna

Sr Sangria Shines

Shine On Shylos Jubilee

Shine On Smart Lil Lena

ALL BREED Ranch Trail
Belle Fame
Tekka Al Amir

Arabian Ranch Trail Junior Horse
Belle Fame
Tekka Al Amir

HAJ/AA English Trail Horse - Open
Jolene

ALL BREED English Trail Open
Jolene

HA/AA Western Trail Horse Open
Shine On Shylos Jubilee

ALL BREED Western Trail - Open
Belle Fame
Tekka Al Amir

Taylor Lunny
Dennis Miller
Lynne Redmond
Kerri Buksa
Marlee Simon
Marissa Bieleny
Marissa Bieleny
Christine Winter
Sarah Downey

Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Lynne Redmond

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison
Shelley Dunbar

Velda Peach
Robert Wedel
Lesley Badura
Alana Mclaughlin
Lesley Badura

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Katherine Quenneville

Katherine Quenneville

Alana Mclaughlin

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

8 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

5 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Taylor Lunny
Todd Ehret
Lynne Redmond
Megan Buksa
Marlee Simon
Marissa Bieleny
Addison Donnelly
Christine Winter
Sarah Downey

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Lynne Redmond

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison
Shelley Dunbar

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Velda Peach
Ally Cyr
Lesley Badura
Ally Cyr
Lesley Badura

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Ally Cyr

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison



Classt#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1

O WN

Class#:
X

Classt#:

A wWN -

X

Class#:
1

OO wWN

X

Classt#:
1

o WN

245A Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse

400
402
401

247
469
414
484
408
459
489
389
450
460
498

249
461

250
106
275
163
292
290
178

252
452
393
395
493
447
454
385
456
483

253
420
487
458
416
457
417
412
449
482

Belle Fame
Tekka Al Amir
Sterling Korvette

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR
M S Aquarius

Wv Marcus

Khash N My Bucks
Cynterfold

Khs Khan Artist
Rra Amador ++
Sweet Emotion
Just Steve

Khs Xxpressive
One Track Mind Ca

Arabian Mounted Native Costume - Open

Mighty Thor Crf

ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Stake

Your Girlfriend Is Nuts
UBetcha

I'm A Sassafras
Mistress of the North
Thom Mcan

City Limits

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open
Sir Buckingham Wa
Shocolate Martini
Fantaztic
Sol Of The Cyty
Dar Fortunate Son
Worth The Wait Ingold
Hb Nirvana
Dar Flash Me A Good One
He Be Jammin +++//

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR

Southern Punch

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Jazz Trane Ca

Pumped Up Kix +/

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

Mr Xtraordinaire Va
Shoctini

Invite Only

Light Em Up Wa

3 Shown
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

10 Shown
Lisa White
Rhonda Schneider
Susan Clegg
Morgan Kozicki
Kasydi Mack
Kailen Armstrong
Bridgitte Cunningham
Emily Williams
Janessa Borrelli
Ashlyn Delaney

0 Shown
Sarah Downey

5 Shown
Taylor Lunny
Tana Smith
Paula Bentham
Stacey Thorp
Marlee Simon
Barbara Brinker

8 Shown
Maureen Browne
Leanne Tomanek
Catherine Garcia
Barbara Drechsel
Reille Mclaren
Hayley Fossen
Heaven Kulczycki
Crystal Buyar
Lorraine Prowse

7 Shown
Diane Comeau
Wanda Leubner
Kerri Buksa
Bryce Mollard
Kerri Buksa
Robert Dixon
Kennedy Boswell
Faith Yaworski
llka Ferguson

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Lisa White
Justeen Schneider
Susan Clegg
Morgan Kozicki
Kasydi Mack
Anika Armstrong
Bridgitte Cunningham
Emily Williams
Janessa Borrelli
Ashlyn Delaney

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Sarah Downey

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Taylor Lunny
Tana Smith
Paula Bentham
Stacey Thorp
Marlee Simon
Barbara Brinker

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Maureen Browne
Leanne Tomanek
Catherine Garcia
Ava Peterson
Reille Mclaren
Madelaine Jacknisky
Heaven Kulczycki
Kasydi Mack
Todd Ehret

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Diane Comeau
Khennedy Leubner
Collen Staveley
Bryce Mollard
Megan Buksa
Robert Dixon
Kennedy Boswell
Faith Yaworski
llka Ferguson



Classt#:

OO WN

Class#:

OO WN

Class#:
1

o WN

Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

2
3
4
Classt#:
1
2
X

Class#:

o WN

254
271
198
266
267
111
270
269
285
293

255
473
413
497
380
427
453
425
434

256
294
280
375
141
454
451

257
471
492

257A
276
289
448
287

258
468
491
495

259A
280
454
451
141
289
375
294

MORGAN Hunter Pleasure Open Stake
IGF Byzsolini

Morgan Hill Guns Blazing

Lukes Cajun Justice

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Harlington's Mhy Wai

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Harington's Indira

NRMF Oh My Goodness

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
Mia Bella Rossa Lk +/

Wiskey In The Jar

Pa Benelli

Satisfactionn

Small Town Girl Fh

Victor Victorious

Sante Fe Cool ++++//

Shine On Smart Lil Lena

Hailey Steffensen
John Beaver
Hailey Steffensen
Madison Rabel
Tayva Hrycauk
Amanda Dick
Alexis Branco
Shirley Hunter
Catriona Kozijn

M GAIL TORY
Ainsley Crossley
Brenda Engler
Melissa Theoret
Kathy Padgham
Mary Power
Tatjana Kelch
Lesley Badura

All Breed Walk Trot Jog Equitation Stake 11 & Under

Just Ringo

Sea Devil

I'm George

About Me

Worth The Wait Ingold
Rb General Lee

Arabian Western Pleasure - Open
Nnoir A
C A Lotta Versuce

All Breed English Pleasure Limit Rider
Miz Scarlet

Don't Tell Mom

Devil Wears Prada

Elle Lui

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume - Open
Eros Amaryth

Dot Dot Dot +/

E Midnight In Paris

Catriona Kozijn
Dawn Johnston
Marissa Bieleny
Arianna Kallechy
Hayley Fossen
Gena L Watchel

M GAIL TORY
Tammy Winters

Angela Beerwort
Archie Hurst
Faith Yaworski
Amy Stortz

Lana Weatherdon
Claire Barclay
Sandra Schroter

ALL BREED Walk/Jog Western Pleasure Stake 11 & Under

Sea Deuvil

Worth The Wait Ingold
Rb General Lee
About Me

Don't Tell Mom

I'm George

Just Ringo

Dawn Johnston
Hayley Fossen
Gena L Watchel
Arianna Kallechy
Archie Hurst
Marissa Bieleny
Catriona Kozijn

9 Shown

6 Shown

6 Shown

2 Shown

4 Shown

2 Shown

7 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Hailey Steffensen
John Beaver
Ayden Heemeryck
Madison Rabel
Isabella Hartling
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco
Brittany Klassen
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Michael Van Handel

M Gail Tory

Ainsley Crossley

Brenda Engler

Melissa Theoret

Kathy Padgham

Mary Power

Tatjana Kelch

Lesley Badura

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Felicity Hillier
Renly LePage
MacKenzie Paradis
Arianna Kallechy
Hayley Fossen
Ksenia Watchel

Judge:
M Gail Tory
Kimberley Schroter

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Rayner Beerwort
Isabella Benjamin
Gena L Watchel
Paige Stortz

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Lana Weatherdon
Claire Barclay
Ava Peterson

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Renly LePage
Hayley Fossen
Ksenia Watchel
Arianna Kallechy
Quinn Stortz
MacKenzie Paradis
Felicity Hillier



Classt#:

OO WN

EX

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1

OO wWN

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1
X

Class#:

Class#:

260
265
277
204
298
273
291
173
199
374

261
276
267
274
392

262
276
297
279
124
281
272

263
490
455
388
457

264
295
264

265
156
268
289

266
421
461

267
467

268
288
376

ASB 3 Gaited English Country Pleasure Stake
The Flashpoint

Scotch Rocks

El Paseo

Attache's Heir

Optimus Prime

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Doowop Doowop

Beau & Heirrow

Central Park Parader

Academy Walk Trot Canter Pleasure All Ages
Miz Scarlet

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Bora Bora

All Platinum

MORGAN Classic Pleasure Open Stake
Miz Scarlet

TCW Miss Tris

Hylee's No Regrets

WRR Master Elite

KSG Will'n to Boogie

French Final Exchange

HA/AA English Show Hack ATR
No Apologies
Alpha Memories CRF
A Sweet Escape
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

American Saddlebred Hunter Country Stake
Calaway's Into The Blue
The Silver Arrow

Academy Walk Trot Jog Pleasure Any Age
Harlington's Phinally

Morgan Hill Janis

Don't Tell Mom

Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR
Tanqueray N Tonic Pf
Mighty Thor Crf

ALL BREED English Pleasure Amateur
Csp Island Dance

ASB Park Pleasure Stake
Living Lady
Arrowhead's Babylon

Milaya Stone
Addison Donnelly
Paula Bentham
Archie Hurst
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tristyn Szott

Izy Jaworski

Lee Rusinko
Christine Winter

Angela Beerwort
Madison Rabel
Brittany Rogers
Jodie Schwartz

Angela Beerwort
Kathryn Burant
Carla Cousineau
Barbara Tracey
Breanna Dussome
Mackenzie Hiltz

Claire Barclay
Caity Mcgean

Bridgitte Cunningham

Kerri Buksa

Catriona Kozijn
Paula Bentham

Katie Kallechy
Angela Beerwort
Archie Hurst

Carolyn Penner
Sarah Downey

Dennis Miller

Amy Stortz
Wanda Leubner

8 Shown

4 Shown

6 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Milaya Stone
Addison Donnelly
Olivia Bentham
Cordelia Thorp
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tristyn Szott
Izy Jaworski
Chloe Rusinko
Christine Winter

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Abby Reeves
Oaken Blair
Sanne van der Meulen
Avah Mason-Piche

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Rayner Beerwort
Kathryn Burant
Tayva Hrycauk
Tayla Long
Selah Guenther
Mackenzie Hiltz

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Claire Barclay
Caity Mcgean
Bridgitte Cunningham
Megan Buksa

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Skye Kozijn
Olivia Bentham

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Katie Kallechy
Sophia Reeves
Kalia Estay

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Carolyn Penner
Sarah Downey

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Lana Weatherdon

Judge: Michael Van Handel
Archie Hurst
Wanda Leubner



